State Class S Boys

Final Team Results
October 16, 2004

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

1 1392 Corey Nix , M 10 10 10:53.9 10:53.9
2 1390 Jacob Kubicki , M 14 24 11:01.1 21:55.0
3 1391 Jordan Jones , M 15 39 11:02.4 32:57.5
4 1388 Jaren White , M 16 55 11:02.8 44:00.3
5 1389 Tyler Hopkins , M 19 74 11:11.8 55:12.2
6 1393 Aaron Brown , M 46 120 11:37.1 1:06:49.3
7 1394 Sean Wimberly , M 58 178 11:53.1 1:18:42.4

1 1398 Shane Campbell , M 7 7 10:39.1 10:39.1
2 1399 Trevor DeVore , M 12 19 10:58.7 21:37.9
3 1400 Braydon Lockwood , M 17 36 11:06.1 32:44.0
4 1401 Fory Albert , M 21 57 11:17 1 44:01.1
5 1402 Jon Cozadd , M 26 83 11:20.2 55:21.4
6 1403 Jordan White , M 35 118 11:28.0 1:06:49.4
7 1405 Travis Beppler , M 53 171 11:45.0 1:18:34.5

1 1310 Curtis Laur , M 3 3 10:30.2 10:30.2
2 1311 Jared Wileman . M 20 23 11:13.8 21:44.0
3 1309 Perry Borah , M 27 50 11:20.5 33:04.6
4 1312 Grayson Whitener , M 38 88 11:30.8 44:35.5
5 1314 Clay Jackson , M 39 127 11:31.7 56:07.2
6 1313 Pierce Borah , M 72 199 12:16.3 1:08:23.5
7 1317 Derek Wilson , M 76 275 12:24.5 1:20:48.0
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1407
1409
1408
1410
1411
1414

Bryan Johnson
Phillip Strickland
Andrew Martin
Josh Bergbower
Keith Catron
Sam Chubb

==L

20

97
152
218

10:51.8
10:54.5
11:20.9
11:40.2
11:48.6
12:09.7

10:51.8
21:46.3
33:07.2
44:47.5
56:36.1
1:08:45.8
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1498
1499
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1501
1503
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Cody Stevenson
Derek May
Zach Hoffman
Collen Miller
Jeffery Donaho
Curtis Donaho
Cameron Davis

==L

26
66
109
154
206
279

10:26.8
11:19.5
11:32.7
11:34.8
11:36.2
11:44.2
12:16.8

10:26.8
21:46.3
33:19.1
44:54.0
56:30.2
1:08:14.5
1:20:31.4
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B.S. McGee
Brock McGee
Xlander Rollins
Randy Aderholt
Chris Castro
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37
88
147
285

10:38.9
11:24.5
11:43.6
11:55.6
14:45.4

10:38.9
22:03.4
33:47.1
45:42.7
1:00:28.2
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Matt Schonert
Max Gassmann
Keon Stallard
Nathan King
Devan Coulter
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33
75
136
203
301

11:27.0
11:33.5
11:58.9
12:10.2
12:48.5

11:27.0
23:00.6
34:59.5
47:09.7
59:58.2
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Charlie McDowell
Doug Slunaker

100
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12:55.2
14:32.8

1:12:53.4
1:27:26.3
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Matt Brummel
Kristopher Meyer
Pete Daniels
Daniel McGuire
J.J. Franczyk

lan Holsapple
Andrew Blandford

==L

10:32.5
12:06.4
12:29.4
12:30.3
12:41.6
13:10.4
13:47.8

10:32.5
22:38.9
35:08.3
47:38.7
1:00:20.4
1:13:30.8
1:27:18.6
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Alex Turner

Kenny Cathey
Chanee Buchanan
Stephen Long
Jalen Hovis
Trevor Mattka
Quinton Wallace
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32
73
156
243
332
434
574

11:26.5
11:33.0
12:30.6
12:35.3
12:38.9
13:01.5
14:53.6

11:26.5
22:59.5
35:30.1
48:05.5
1:00:44.4
1:13:45.9
1:28:39.5
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Jason Becker
Peter Zobel
Clinton Hawkins
Nick Potter
Zachary Sternberg
Luke Stegmann
Stefan Gramenz
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23
30
47
114
125
136
141

23
53
100
214
339
475
616

11:19.1
11:23.1
11:37.5
13:38.8
14:09.1
14:36.3
15:00.5

11:19.1
22:42.2
34:19.8
47:58.6
1:02:07.8
1:16:44.1
1:31:44.7
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Jon Michael Deisar
Brandon Baxley
Michael Marcotte
Ryan Hayes
Branden Winschief
lan Kemper

Cory Grounds

Drew Johnson

A.J. Ross
Jonathan Kuberski
Cody Lueker
Joshua Bagley

Taylor Hill

Jared Johnston
Damon Wilson
Jake Anthis

Caleb Forby

Josh Picklesheimer
Ben Townley

Andrew Greene
Mitchell Broughton
Hamptin Hays
Tyler Obermeler
Kameron Decker
Andrew Patterson
Aaron Schwartz
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29
57
124
143

18
87
165
249
345
452
565

5
34
91

215
358

76
173
274
378
487
606

37
116
201
294
389
505
644

11:111
12:10.9
12:26.0
12:30.9
12:45.6
13:14.1
13:33.2

10:37.9
11:21.3
11:50.6
14:07.1
15:13.1

10:40.3
12:10.6
12:47.0
12:56.0
13:10.0
13:17.3
13:49.4

11:29.8
12:28.2
12:31.8
12:41.8
12:44.7
13:46.7
14:51.9

11:11.1
23:22.0
35:48.1
48:19.0
1:01:04.6
1:14:18.7
1:27:51.9

10:37.9
21:59.2
33:49.8
47:56.9
1:03:10.1

10:40.3
22:50.9
35:38.0
48:34.1
1:01:44.1
1:15:01.4
1:28:50.9

11:29.8
23:58.1
36:29.9
49:11.8
1:01:56.5
1:15:43.3
1:30:35.2
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1491
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1494
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1416
1417
1418
1422
1420
1421
1423

1426
1428
1427
1430
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1432
1431

1300
1305
1307
1301
1306
1302

Blaid Moss

Zach Wreath
Quentin Shopinski
Christopher Stern
Tony Epperson
John Wells

Luke Brotcher
Aaron Dunn
Brandon George
Lashan Heard
Lagkan Covington
Wesley Brumley
Kane Austin

Evan Lloyd
Andrew Schack
Erich Frechman
Nick Anderson
Lance Johnston
Chris Edrington
Nick Smith

Zac Hanks
Cole McReaken
Jordyn Kinney
Cory Beaddy
Cody Reynolds
Ethan Correll
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123
130
145

70
81

108
111
115
128

63
88
112
118
120
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50
106
196
287
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34
105
204
310
433
563
708

70
151
245
353
464
579
707

63
151
263
381
501
622

11:40.7
11:50.2
12:39.7
12:41.2
13:03.0
13:20.7

11:27.7
12:13.2
12:53.4
13:11.9
14:01.6
14:16.6
15:17.8

12:12.2
12:29.6
12:43.1
13:15.7
13:21.3
13:44.1
14:13.3

12:06.0
12:36.0
13:22.3
13:48.4
13:50.5
13:55.1

11:40.7
23:31.0
36:10.8
48:52.0
1:01:55.0
1:15:15.8

11:27.7
23:40.9
36:34.3
49:46.3
1:03:47.9
1:18:04.6
1:33:22.4

12:12.2
24:41.8
37:25.0
50:40.7
1:04:02.0
1:17:46.2
1:31:59.6

12:06.0
24:42.0
38:04.4
51:52.8
1:05:43.3
1:19:38.5



Campbell Walters
Blake Bernard
Brett Tucker

Colton Bauer Greer
Darwin Walters
Chris Williamson

Ryan Alvis

Eli Green
Chase Boozer
Ryan Leek
Kyle Boozer

Nick Terry
Aaron Pryzgoda
Chris Burgess
Josh Rodman
Josh Morris

1326 Wilson Estheimer
1327 Jeremey Withrow
1329 Tre Sterling

10:59.1
23:31.6
37:54.6
52:19.1
1:10:30.0
1:29:11.9

12:25.8

28:23.5

44:29.3
1:00:57.4
1:19:01.7

14:34.4

29:441

45:35.7
1:01:59.2
1:20:35.6

122 14:00.1
249 14:11.4
378 14:15.0




1332 Tyler Dobbs
1333 Seth Williams
1334 Tyler Vaughn

1442 Casey Pearce
1445 Travis Doerner

1330 Brandon Juenger
1331  Kurtis Miller

1436 Caleb Cross
1437 Ethan Capps
1441 Corey Capps
1438 Adam Brookman

1452 Karl Borgsmiller
1454 Daniel Sherwood
1455 Dante Migane




1 1507 Jacob Wiegand , M 156 156 19:01.6 19:01.6

1 1337 Jacob Prosise , M 36 36 11:28.8 11:28.8

1 1335 Joseph Evans , M 62 62 12:05.6 12:05.6

1 1508 Nick Sager , M 22 22 11:17.7 11:17.7



